
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

No. 

1 

33 

22 

56 

80 

14 

31 

40 

53 

74 

4 B 

2 

4 

24 

64 

67 

10 

0AP 

26 

Name 

Dakoda Armstrong 

Kody Swanson 

Bobby Santos III 

Tyler Roahrig 

Billy Wease 

Davey Hamilton Jr. 

Tim Creech 

Nathan Byrd 

Justin Harper 

Tony Main 

Cory Butler 

David Goodwill 

Donnie Adams Jr. 

Jackson Macenko 

Cole Sink 

Kyle O'Gara 

Chris Neuenschwander 

Trey Osborne 

Colton Bettis 

Class 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

500 Sprint Car Tour 

Laps 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

100 

97 

89 

84 

48 

44 

43 

39 

21 

8 

2 

Diff 

0.922 

2.764 

3.994 

4.653 

5.926 

6.292 

6.502 

7.552 

3 Laps 

11 Laps 

16 Laps 

52 Laps 

56 Laps 

57 Laps 

61 Laps 

79 Laps 

92 Laps 

98 Laps 

Total Tm 

47:21.431 

47:22.353 

47:24.195 

47:25.425 

47:26.084 

47:27.357 

47:27.723 

47:27.933 

47:28.983 

47:27.003 

47:33.207 

42:12.390 

32:05.862 

8:59.822 

9:10.716 

7:58.702 

4:29.540 

1:49.077 

36.310 

Best Tm 

11.758 

11.765 

11.807 

11.725 

11.698 

11.715 

11.915 

11.829 

11.791 

11.981 

12.647 

12.250 

11.792 

11.782 

12.126 

11.710 

11.688 

12.010 

12.805 

Nat/State 

New Castle 

Kingsburg, CA 

Franklin MA 

Plymouth 

Noblesville 

Boise, Idaho 

Greenfield 

Goodyear, AZ 

Denver 

Farmland 

Baltimore, OH 

Napa, CA 

Yorktown 

Cincinnati, OH 

Ft. Wayne 

Camby 

New Haven 

Columbus OH 

Lutz, FL 

Sponsor 

C&A Motorsports 

Nick Bohanon 

DJ Racing 

Tyler Roahrig 

Amanda Wease 

Kirk Morgan Racing, LLC 

Tim Creech 

Legacy Autosport 

TCJ Racing 

Glen & Virginia Main 

Cory Buttler 

Ken Whalen 

DB Adams Motorsports, LLC 

Brad Hayes Racing 

Tom Brewer 

SFH Racing Development 

Ron Koehler 

Trais Young/Dou Dietsch 

Sam Pierce Chevrolet 
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Margin of Victory 

0.922 

Avg. Speed 

31.674 

Best Lap Tm 

11.688 

Best Speed 

77.002 

Best Lap by 

10 - Chris Neuenschwander 

9th Annual Tony Elliott Classic 

500 Sprint Car Series 

9th Annual Tony Elliott Classic 

Race (100 Laps) started at 19:53:26 

Anderson Speedway 0.250 miles 

10/5/2024 06:00 PM 


